La Classique Genevoise - 13 juin 1999 Classement Général

Catégorie "Dames"

Rang No Nom Prénom NPA Localité Temps Ecart
1 403 Herbert Colette L1217 Meyrin 0:57:57
2 419 Sanchez Silvia 1202 Geneve 0:58:46 0:00:49
3 407 Nuber Laurence 1278 La Rippe 1:02:51 0:04:54
4 413 Perrin Laetitia 1:04:50 0:06:53
5 402 Mestelan Natacha 1225 Chéne-Bourg 1:04:51 0:06:54
6 414 Van der Viiet Mariska 1170 Aubonne 1:07:25 0:09:28
7 409 Mauris Muriel 1203 Geneve 1:12:08 0:14:11
8 411 Latour Josiane 1205 Geneve 1:13:01 0:15:04
9 410 Jaccard Sophie 1932 Bovernier 1:14:14 0:16:17
9 405 Wirion Laetitia -~ 1203 Genéve 1:15:14 0:17:17
11 416 Tarchini Thérése 2350 Saignelégier 1:17:11 0:19:14
12 420 Wyss Maryse 1:18:02 0:20:05
13 417 Cugliana Katia Borex 1:18:38 0:20:41
14 418 Imboden Antocha Mayens de Riddes 1:18:39 0:20:42
15 50 Perrothon Christine 1213 Petit-Lancy 1:19:45 0:21:48
16 421 Begert Clara 1203 Genéve 1:21:44 0:23:47
17 412 Fetz Barbara __ 1227 Geneve 1:22:25 0:24:28
18 415 Menetrey Isabelle 1227 Carouge 1:23:29 0:25:32
19 401 Cipprelli Claire 74800 La Roche sur Foron 1:24:03 0:26:06
20 406 Eskenazi Sonia 1208 Geneve 1:24:31 0:26:34

Catégorie "Hommes |"

Rang No Nom Prénom NPA Localité Temps Ecart
1 59 Bermudez Ramone 1:17:32
2 46 Bruni Steve 1285 Athenaz 1:17:43 0:00:11
3 7 Heller Marc 1196 Gland 1:17:45 0:00:13
4 13 Bonnet John 1226 Thénex 1:17:46 0:00:14
4 56 Matteazzi Daniel 1202 Genéve 1:17:46 0:00:14
6 29 Cornaz Laurent 1196 Gland 1:17:47 0:00:15
7 47 Muller Daniel 1196 Gland 1:17:48 0:00:16
8 48 Froideveaux Vincent 1:17:49 0:00:17
9 33 Rossé Gregory 1219 Chatelaine 1:17:50 0:00:18
9 43 Torlidone/Bisounours David 1213 Onex 1:17:50 0:00:18
1 12 Bellomo Philippe 1:17:53 0:00:21
12 6 Fincati Marco 1211 Genéve 1:18:17 0:00:45
13 5 Morel Patrice 1202 Geneve 1:18:38 0:01:06
14 31 Jacob Sims 1293 Bellevue 1:19:39 0:02:07
15 58 Schopfer Bernard 1233 Bernex 1:20:51 0:03:19
16 4 Folly Alain 1784 Wallenvied 1:24:12 0:06:40
17 39 Poncioni Francis 1287 Soral 1:24:42 0:07:10
18 57 Schenevey Gilles 1254 Jussy 1:25:06 0:07:34
19 36 Esteves Carlos 1233 Bernex 1:25:07 0:07:35
19 81 Corset Laurent 1295 Crans 1:25:07 0:07:35
21 18 Walti Damien 1203 Genéve 1:28:16 0:10:44
22 26 Faro Maximino 1205 Genéve . 1:28:18 0:10:46
23 9 Seiler Robert 1213 Petit-Lancy 1:28:19 0:10:47
23 24  Munz Michel 1296  Coppet 1:28:19 0:10:47
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Catégorie "Hommes il"

Rang
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16
60
17
15
51
38
53
35
44
21
28
22
54
40
55
27
11
2
49
37
41
3
45
8
23
52
30

No

161
129
141
165
132
140
143
180
102
113
119
144
181
176
192
159
115
134
154
117
142

Corajod
Belio
Paracchini
Garson
Bolzan
Seydoux
Litzistorf
Gavillet
Bloch
Nicolet
Tollardo
Giraud
Lopez
Rossetti
Martinez
Baven
Babras

D' Oto
Cavaliere
Herren
Grandjean
Stucki
Grossen
Pittet
Castro
Schwager
Latour

Nom

Gilliéron
Bisetti
Cabarrou
Morim
Osmanski
Jeanneret
Ledoux
Imsteph
Demierre
Paux
Blandin
Webb
David
Fleury
Lienmard
Boella
Dupasquier
Leibzig
Kluvers
Borcard
Clayfield

Team-Timing Swiss SA

Pierre-Alain
Alex
Alain
Antonio
Emiliano
Florian
Marc
Olivier
Nicolas
Joél
Desiderio
Steve
Ramon
Alex
Xavier
Michael
Nicolas
Fabrizio
Claudio
Nicholas
Stéphane
Laurent
Jan

Gregory
E

Augusto
Roland

Prénom

Michel
Damien
Pascal
José
Josef
Claude-Alain
Marc
Charlie
Serge
Gilbert
Patrick
Christian
Pierre
Christian
Yvan
Marco
Roland
Thierry
Jaap
Hubert
Tim

1213
1180
1284

1213
1022
1228

1290
1213
1254
1213
1162
1256
1203
1295
1207
1209
2072
1170
1213
1214
1213
1213
1200

1205

NPA

1201
1203
1213
1254

1246

1233

F-01630

1232

1142

1225
1293

Petit-Lancy
Rolie
Chancy

Petit-Lancy
Chavannes
Plan-les-Ouates

Versoix
Onex
Jussy
Onex
St-Prex
Troinex
Geneve
Tannay
Geneve
Geneve
Saint-Blaise
Aubonne
Avully
Vernier
Onex
Petit-Lancy
Geneve

Genéve

Localité

Genéve
Genéve
Onex
Jussy

Corsier

Bernex
Challex
Confignon
Genéve
Pampigny

Chéne-Bourg
Bellevue

1:28:20
1:28:25
1:29:05
1:29:47
1:30:54
1:33:53
1:34:09
1:37.08
1:37:47
1:37:55
1:38:15
1:40:26
1:40:59
1:45:33
1:49:53
1:55:08
1:55:13
1:59:58
2:02:51
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé

Temps

1:17:41
1:17:42
1:17:42
1:17:42
1:17:43
1:17:43
1:17:43
1:17:43
1:17:44
1:17:44
1:17:44
1:17:45
1:17:48
1:17:49
1:17:50
1:17:51
1:17:52
1:17:52
1:18:16
1:18:39
1:21:03

Classement Général

0:10:48
0:10:53
0:11:33
0:12:15
0:13:22
0:16:21
0:16:37
0:19:36
0:20:15
0:20:23
0:20:43
0:22:54
0:28:27
0:28:01
0:32:21
0:37:36
0:37:41
0:42:26
0:45:19

Ecart

0:00:01
0:00:01
0:00:01
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:04
0:00:07
0:00:08
0:00:09
0:00:10
0:00:11
0:00:11
0:00:35
0:00:58
0:08:22
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22 174 Monnard
23 194 Gremaud
24 118 Dudan
24 200 Heunot
26 123 Acevedo
27 110 Metexa
27 111 Galley

29 171 Tarchini
30 121 Nuber

30 138 Guerin
30 187 Delajoux
33 107 Monnerat
33 112 Charpiot
35 151 Fleurent
36 185 Augier

37 122 Jost

38 128 Jaquet
38 178 Swanaustin
38 198 Dutour

4 103 Mattey

41 104 Gysler

a1 137 Roch

41 139 Tinguely
45 148 Ricci

45 183 Sillitti

45 193 Sanchez
48 177 Faro

49 147 Chiarelli
49 1 Donato
51 197 Catin

52 196 Betrisey
53 106 Hansen
54 131 Le Normand
55 186 Ittah

56 126 Pellaton
56 188 Martin

58 100 Schwendimann
58 184 Angelo
60 105 Abel

61 116 Deshusses
62 124 Kesseler
63 114 Venezia
64 162 Maurer
64 195 Morand
66 133 Bondi

66 157 Sansone
68 172 Imboden
69 130 Reymond
70 179 Montagnier
71 199 Vuccart
72 109 Ravinski
73 136 Fournier
74 101 Frontiére

74 156 Wattanakanoktham

Team-Timing Swiss SA

Marc-Henry
Philippe
André
Jéréme
José

Ned
Jacques
Gino
Roland
Demis
David
Olivier
Thierry
James
Richard
Jean-Pierre
Frangois
Peter
Gérard
Philippe
David
Georges
Bernard
Marc-Auréle
Salvatore
Jean
Bautista
Jean
Domini
Philippe
Pierre
Jean-Jacques

Philippe
Philippe
Jean-Paul
Luc
Antonio
Michel
Frangois
Markus
David
Thierry
Didier
Franco
Nicolas
Harald

F.
Pierre-Yves
Vincenzo
Yvan
Georges
Dominique
S.

1206
1252
1202
1201
74100
1206

2350
1278
1234

1228
1228
1218
1233
1213
1218
1206
1290
1213
1219
1290
1258
1205
1203
1202
1206
1205
1295
1233

1202
1200

1290

1196

1217
1213

1202
1185
1205

1200
1206
1290
1204
1185

Classement Général

Geneve
Meynier
Genéve
Geneve
Annemasse
Genéve

Saignelégier
La Rippe
Vessy

Plan-les-Ouates
Plan-les-Ouates
Grand-Saconnex
Bernex
Petit-Lancy
Grand-Saconnex
Geneve

Versoix

Onex

Aire

Versoix

Perly

Genéve

Genéve

Geneve

Genéve

Genave

Tannay

Bernex

Geneve
Geneve

Trelex
Gland

Meyrin
Petit-Lancy

Geneve
Mont-sur-Rolle
Geneve

Mayens de Riddes
Genéve

Geneve

Versoix

Geneve
Mont-sur-Rolle

1:22:17
1:24:42
1:24:43
1:24:43
1:24:47
1:25:07
1:25:07
1:25:07
1:25:09
1:25:09
1:25:09
1:25:10
1:25:10
1:26:13
1:27:57
1:28:15
1:28:16
1:28:16
1:28:16
1:28:17
1:28:17
1:28:17
1:28:17
1:28:18
1:28:18
1:28:18
1:28:21
1:28:24
1:29:24
1:29:28
1:30:21
1:30:25
1:31:03
1:33:42
1:33:55
1:33:55
1:34:00
1:34:00
1:34:20
1:34:21
1:35:15
1:37:52
1:37:55
1:37:55
1:39:14
1:39:14
1:39:52
1:39:59
1:40:13
1:40:28
1:41:43
1:43:46
1:44:26
1:44:26

0:04:36
0:07:01
0:07:02
0:07:02
0:07:06
0:07:26
0:07:26
0:07:26
0:07:28
0:07:28
0:07:28
0:07:29
0:07:29
0:08:32
0:10:16
0:10:34
0:10:35
0:10:35
0:10:35
0:10:36
0:10:36
0:10:36
0:10:36
0:10:37
0:10:37
0:10:37
0:10:40
0:10:43
0:11:43
0:11:47
0:12:40
0:12:44
0:13:22
0:16:01
0:16:14
0:16:14
0:16:19
0:16:19
0:16:39
0:16:40
0:17:34
0:20:11
0:20:14
0:20:14
0:21:33
0:21:33
0:22:11
0:22:18
0:22:32
0:22:47
0:24:02
0:26:05
0:26:45
0:26:45
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76
76
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85

169
170
152
164
163
168
135
150
166
190
173

10
108
191
189
155
182
120
127
149

Merkli
Grosclaude
Barchi
Nomblot
Nove
Gibilini
Anex
Carden
Vermot
Oumny
Lander
Russo
Rutz
Tournier
Kellenberger
Finello
Garufi
Savary
Lamoureux
Riplinger

Catégorie "Hommes III"

Rang
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No

348
304

333
339
341
342
314
320
330
343
351
345
350
344
329
323
332
309
327
308
324
335
305
347
328
338

Nom

Petit-Pierre -
Metairie
Porrock
Barthe
Hufschmid
Courtois
Mazolt

Le Gall
Magnenat
André
Gailly
Maillard
Cachot
Schultess
Rago
Chanson
Riedmatten
Jaccard
Wyss
Nunes
Viquerat
Cattin
Roldan
Bianco
Moullet
Poncioni
Suter

Team-Timing Swiss SA

Alain
Jean-Pierre
Silvio
Frangois
Dominique
Marc
Daniel
Stephen
Patrice
Roland
Serge
Fabrice
Pierre
Robert
Roger
Pierre-André
Philippe
Patrice
Jean

Ken

Prénom

Jean-Jack
Jean-Pierre
Joacquim
Chris.

Alois
Michel
Ernest
Noél

André
Jean-Claude
Pierre
Gérard
Jean-Pierre

Emesto
Jean-Claude
Bernard
Georges
Erich
Antonio
Edgard
Jean-Daniel
Sébastien
Jean-Pierre
Bernard
Jean
Michel

1245
1232
1219
1290
1290
2034
1291

1290

1213
1219
1205

1214

1209

NPA

1208

1200

1214
1260
1296
1217
1297
74580

1217

1223
1200
1932
1290
1200
1213
1200
1200

1207
1223
1283

Classement Général

Collonges Bellerive
Confignon

Le Lignon

Versoix

Versoix

Peseux
Commugny

Chavanne des Bois

Onex
Le Lignon

Vernier

Geneve

Localité

Geneve
Geneve

Vernier
Nyon
Coppet
Meyrin
Tannay
Viry

Meyrin

Cologny
Genéve
Bovernier
Versoix
Geneve
Petit-Lancy
Geneve
Genéve

Geneéve
Cologny
La Plaine

1:45:13
1:45:13
1:46:38
1:49:51
1:49:52
1:49:52
1:55:08
1:57:05
1:59:32
2:00:00
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé

Temps

0:55:11
0:55:58
0:56:00
0:57:54
0:57:57
0:57:57
0:57:57
0:57:58
0:58:44
0:58:44
0:58:44
0:58:44
0:568:50
1:01:13
1:02:50
1:04:52
1:05:02
1:05:40
1:06:33
1:06:35
1:07:24
1:08:24
1:08:26
1:09:02
1:10:01
1:10:52
1:11:05

0:27:32
0:27:32
0:28:57
0:32:10
0:32:11
0:32:11
0:37:27
0:39:24
0:41:51
0:42:19

Ecart

0:00:47
0:00:49
0:02:43
0:02:46
0:02:46
0:02:46
0:02:47
0:03:33
0:03:33
0:03:33
0:03:33
0:03:39
0:06:02
0:07:39
0:09:41
0:09:51
0:10:29
0:11:22
0:11:24
0:12:13
0:13:13
0:13:15
0:13:51
0:14:50
0:15:41
0:15:54
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28
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42

300
321
308
301
331
3N
302
352
315
307
312
313
349
306
317
322
340
337
334

Rodriguez
Bernasconi
Conod
Nogareda
Zurkinden
Chammah
Hugenin
Mazzoni
Imboden
Chamma
Mouthon
Fayan
Storme
Kohler
Phene
Vitalini
Senderos
Iglesias
Klaus

Catégorie "Touristes"

Rang

mwmmuo?m—n
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No

509
507
502
506
503
508
505
501

512

Nom

Gailly
Swanaustin

-Schilling~ -

Merkli
Queille
Rinaldi
Pelliccioni
Valentino

Nussberger/Taboada

Team-Timing Swiss SA

Bobby
Roméo
Pierre-Alain
J-A

Daniel
Rouchdi
Eric

Julien
André
Yoursi
Bernard
Jean-Claude
Guy
Rodolph
Jack
Francesco
Julian
Daniel
Georges

Prénom

Yoann
Nina

~ Nathalie

Ariane
Sylvie
Maddalena
Claude
James

1202
1202
1207
1202
1145

1226
1202
1219
1218
1293
1226
1213

1200
3930

1200
1217

NPA

1206

1286

1245
1243
1226
1205
1196

Classement Général

Genéve
Geneve
Geneve
Geneve
Biere

Thénex

Geneéve

Le Lignon
Grand-Saconnex
Bellevue

Thonex

Onex

Geneve
Visp

Geneve
Meyrin

Localité

Genéve

Sorai” -

Collonges Bellerive
Presinge

Thénex

Geneve

Gland

1:12:57
1:12:57
1:13:01
1:13:05
1:14:14
1:14:48
1:14:55
1:16:30
1:17:59
1:18:20
1.18:38
1:19:24
1:21:28
1:27:41
1:28:33
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé
Non classé

Temps

0:27:54
0:39:43
0:44:54
0:45:35
0:47:27
0:55:55
0:59:56
1:12:04

1:20:40

0:17:46
0:17:48
0:17:50
0:17:54
0:19:03
0:19:37
0:19:44
0:21:19
0:22:48
0:23:09
0:28:27
0:24:13
0:26:17
0:32:30
0:33:22

Ecart

0:11:49
0:17:00
0:17:41
0:19:33
0:28:01
0:32:02
0:44:10

0:52:486
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